
1

雪枫

在加拿大安家置业  首选枫国安居

电话：1-647-505-3688

传真：1-416-284-4735    

中国免费直线：950-4039-0278

网址：www.livingmaple.ca
      www.livingmaple.weebly.com

Email: livingmaple@gmail.com
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Introducing 50 at Wellesley Station. Thoroughly urban with a fresh, 
organic style that is so much more than mere window dressing. 
It’s a new way of living in the city … and a new way of living well. 
Located in the very heart of Wellesley Station – a magnificent new 
community that is redefining this downtown neighbourhood as 
the most desirable place to be.

Introducing  
50 at Wellesley Station. 
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WELL 
D R E S S E D

How do you make a popular area more popular? A welcoming 
neighbourhood more inviting? By creating Wellesley Station 
Plaza has brought a new community to life  that will enhance 
and engage an entire city block. 50 at Wellesley Station will be 
the cornerstone of Wellesley Station. Its architecturally stunning 
presence on Wellesley Street will make a busy streetscape more 
pedestrian friendly. A meeting place more convivial. A pied-à-terre 
in the heart of the city will be the ideal home. 



P
U

R
E

P
L

A
Z

A
.C

O
M

4

WELL 
WITHIN 
SIGHT.
50 at Wellesley Station is in 
the very centre of what makes 
Toronto great. A new greenspace 
and greeting place on a well-
frequented and friendly street. 
Surrounded by the dashing new 
Wellesley Station development 
that will soon become the city’s 
premier district. 

50 at Wellesley Station is 37 storeys of fabulous, designed by 
Quadrangle Architects. Nestled up against popular Paul Kane Park. A 
welcome addition to a well-established community in a neighbourhood 
all its own. Gracefully positioned around Yonge and Wellesley streets. 
Surrounded by eclectic shops, fabulous food choices, restaurants 
galore, bars, dance clubs, theatres, arts and culture.
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Visionary. Idea driven. Pragmatic. Every Quadrangle project is guided by 
a set of beliefs that are anchored in understanding real-world problems 
and solving them one dynamic design and space at a time.

With the architectural design 
of 50 at Wellesley Station, 
Quadrangle brings this ethos 
to life, establishing a refreshed 
aesthetic in a refreshingly new 
downtown environment.

WELL 
DESIGNED.

Quadrangle Architects

Inspiration realized. At Quadrangle, 
creativity spawns from a vision 
always grounded in practical realities. 
Since 1986, Quadrangle Architects 
have curated a wide-ranging portfolio 
of projects that add character and a 
conscious to a landscape. 
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The tree branch pattern on the exterior is echoed through varied treatments on 
the interior walls and floor finishes, literally bringing the outdoors in. The social 
areas and amenity spaces are a study in contrasts. Organic yet tailored, relaxed 
yet formal, sunny yet moody. The colour palette takes a cue from fashion with a 
mix of masculine suiting colours and textures accented with bright and colourful 
flourishes through the interior art and accessories.
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Renowned interior designer Enid 
MacIntosh with the design firm 
Bryon Patton and Associates 
brings her creative expertise and 
unique flair to 50 at Wellesley 
Station. A fresh design vision 
for this new community makes 
it feel like a private club – your 
home away from home.

Bryon Patton
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BLOOR-YORKVILLE

DUNDAS 

SQURE

Wellesley St.

Carlton St.

Parliam
ent St.

Queen St. E.

Adelaide St. E.

Front St. E
.

Bloor St. E.

Bloor St. W.

Yorkville Ave.

College St.

Spadina Ave.

Hoskin Ave.

St. G
eorge St.

Adelaide St. W.

Richmond St.  W.

U
niversity Ave.

Front St. W.

Gardiner Expy.

Gardiner Expy.

Bayview Ave.

Yonge St.

Yonge St.

Bay St.

Church St.

Jarvis St.

Dundas St. E

Dundas St. W

Spadina
Crescent

Art Gallery 
of Ontario

Rogers Centre

CN Tower

Eaton
Centre

Air Canada Centre

Sony Centre for
Performing Arts

Royal Alexandra
Theatre

Scotiabank Theatre

Princess
Of Wales
Theatre

TIFF Bell
Lightbox

Ripley's Aquarium

Hockey Hall
of Fame

Royal
Ontario

Museum
The Bata 
Shoe Museum

Four Seasons Centre
for the Performing Arts

Metro Convention
Centre

Roy Thomson 
Hall

Roberts 
Gallery

Hazelton Lanes Shopping Centre

Fort York

Baton
Rouge

Allen
Gardens

Saint 
James 
Park

Nathan 
Phillips
Square

College
Park

Roundhouse
Park

Grange 
Park

St. Michael’s
Hospital

Toronto 
Western 
Hospital

Sick Kids
Hospital

Mount Sinai
Hospital

Toronto 
General 
Hospital

Woman’s 
College 
Hospital

Ryerson
University

The National 
Ballet School

OCAD
University

University of Toronto

St. Patrick
Catholic School

Scaccia

Loblaws

Golden
Griddle

Fran’s

Scaccia

Tailorguys

Black Camel

Fernando's 
Hideaway

Segovia Restaurant

Darvish
Restaurant

Subway

Harry Rosen

One Restaurant

Signature
Restaurant

Park Hyatt

Four 
Seasons
HotelJesse 

Ketchum 
Park

Splendido
Bar & Grill

Tim Horton’s

Peter’s
Chung King

Dumpling
House

Wah Sing 
Seafood

Konnichiwa 
Japanese 
Restaurant DonatelloMatagali

Restaurant

Bumpkin’s 
Restaurant & Lounge

The Keg

Cabbage
Town Kitchen

Matisse
Restaurant

& Bar

Ramsden Park

Tim Hortons

Fionn
MacCool’sThe Spotted Dick

Spirits Bar & Grill

Onoir

Druxy’s Famous Deli

Timhorton’s

Res/Martinek w V

Branksome Hall

Peartree
Restaurant

Mr Jerk

Gabby’s
Bar & Grill

Gourmet Burger Co

Vittorio’s On Avenue

Bua Thai
Restaurant

Asian
Legend

Sky Dragon
Chinese Restaurant

Dundas Square

Schnitzel Queen
Yueh Tung
Restaurant

Sunset Grill

50 at Wellesley Station provides excellent access to major universities, 
renowned colleges, a large hospital network, and hundreds of thousands of 
jobs. The Yonge and Wellesley area ranks among the highest resale rates, 
rental rates and appreciation rates in the entire city. 

50 at Wellesley Station is in one of Toronto’s most convenient and vibrant 
locales. Steps from the Wellesley Subway Station. With a Walk Score of 100 
and a Transit Score of 98. You can get anywhere from here with effortless 
ease. Downtown, uptown, all around town.

WELL LOCATED.
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WELL SERVED.
Mere steps from your front door is a community that serves up everything 
you could need. From higher education to the sweet abundance of a 
shopping paradise. From the ever-changing vitality of Yonge & Dundas 
Square to the tranquility of neighbourhood parks and Allan Gardens with 
its historic landmark conservatory.  
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WELL ENTERTAINED.
The streets are alive and entertainment is everywhere. A simple trip for 
groceries can see you celebrating the birthplace of hockey legends or have 
you choosing the finest cuts of meat. You can drink, shop, dine and buy the 
finest of wines while still being only moments from home.
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Second Floor Amenities

Ground Floor Entrance

WELL IMAGINED.
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Quartz countertop with 
undermount sink 

Window coverings 

Moen faucets 

Hard surface flooring  

Six premium appliances including 
stainless steel refrigerator, stainless 
steel dishwasher, slide-in glass top 
stove and built-in microwave 

Ceramic or porcelain floor tiles 

Deep soaker tub and  
glass-walled showers 

Quartz vanity countertops and 
undermount sink

Year-round heating and cooling 

24-hour concierge service 

Every suite designed to have a 
balcony

WELL 
ORGANIZED.

In a Plaza residence, gracious upgrades are standard features. 
By applying contemporary thinking to the quality of features 
and finishes we offer, Plaza homeowners can expect to 

always enjoy these luxurious touches in every suite.

Features & Finishes.
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1-A
462 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom

C
P

E
P

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

10' - 9" 17' - 5"

x
BEDROOM

10' - 9" 8' - 9"

WD

BALCONY

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

0809
N

LEVELS: 7-12 LEVEL: 40
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1D-C (BF)
610 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom + Den

C
P

E
P

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 11' - 10"

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11' - 3" 18' - 7"

x
DEN

8' - 7" 7' - 8"

BALCONY

WD

02 03 04

05

06

07

0809

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVELS: 3, 5 LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-36
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1D-A
582 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom + Den

C
P

E
P

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

20' - 0" 10' - 0"

xBEDROOM
11' - 9" 8' - 9"

x
DEN

8' - 7" 8' - 11"

WD

BALCONY
(Unit 05 Levels 6-40)

BALCONY
(Unit 05 Level 5)

BALCONY
(Unit 07 Levels 6-40)

BALCONY
(Unit 07 Level 5)

02 03 04

05

06

07

0809

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

02 03 04

05

06

07

0809
N

LEVEL: 3 LEVEL: 5 LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-40
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1D2
743 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom + Den

E
P

CP

x
DEN

8' - 11" 8' - 8"

x
LIVING

10' - 1" 9' - 6"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 5" 9' - 3"

x
KITCHEN/DINING
11' - 8" 12' - 4"

BALCONY (Levels 6-31)

WD

BALCONY
(Level 5)
(No Balcony on Level 3)

02 03 04

05

06

07

0809

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

LEVEL 6

02 03 04

05

06

07

0809
N

LEVEL: 3 LEVEL: 5 LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-31
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1D-B
589 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom + Den

E
P

CP

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 11' - 5"

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11' - 2" 19' - 8"

x
DEN

7' - 0" 8' - 1"

WD

BALCONY (Levels 7-39)

BALCONY
(Level 6)

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-39
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1D2-A
743 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom + Den

E
P

CP

x
DEN

9' - 0" 9' - 8"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 5" 9' - 0"

x
DEN

9' - 0" 9' - 8"

x
LIVING

10' - 5" 9' - 9"

BALCONY

x
KITCHEN/DINING
12' - 4" 11' - 4"

WD

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVELS: 32-40
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 1D-D
610 sq.ft. – 1 Bedroom + Den

CP

E
P

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 11' - 11"

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11' - 3" 19' - 9"

x
DEN

8' - 7" 7' - 10"x
DEN

8' - 7" 7' - 10"

BALCONY

WD

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVELS: 37-40
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 2-A (UNIT 02)
710 sq.ft. – 2 Bedroom

CP

E
P

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11' - 8" 17' - 0"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 9' - 9"

x
MASTER BEDROOM

11' - 6" 9' - 3"

BALCONY

WD

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-40
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 2-A (UNIT 04)
710 sq.ft. – 2 Bedroom

CP

E
P

x
MASTER BEDROOM

11' - 4" 9' - 3"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 9' - 9"

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11' - 8" 17' - 0"

WD

BALCONY (Levels 7-40)

BALCONY
(Levels 3-6)

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVELS: 3, 5 LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-40
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 2-A (UNIT 08)
710 sq.ft. – 2 Bedroom

CP

E
P

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

26' - 7" 34' - 11"

WD

x
MASTER BEDROOM

11' - 4" 9' - 3"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 9' - 9"

BALCONY
(Levels 7-39)

BALCONY
(Level 6)

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVEL: 6 LEVELS: 7-39
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 2-A (UNIT 10)
710 sq.ft. – 2 Bedroom

CP

E
P

x
MASTER BEDROOM

11' - 6" 9' - 3"

x
KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING

11' - 8" 17' - 0"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 9' - 9"

WD

BALCONY

01

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910

11

N

LEVELS: 7-39
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All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the useable 
floor area. Sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. Furniture is displayed for illustration purposes only 
and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. All balconies standard concrete finish. Suites are sold 
unfurnished. E.&O.E. May 2014.

SUITE 2-A1 (UNIT 10)
721 sq.ft. – 2 Bedroom

C
P

EP

x
MASTER BEDROOM

11' - 6" 9' - 3"

x

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
11' - 8" 17' - 0"

x
BEDROOM

9' - 0" 9' - 9"

WD

TERRACE
(Level 6)

E
P

02 03 04

05

06

07

080910 N

LEVEL: 6
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WHERE LASTING 
  B E A U T Y 
COMES STANDARD.

®
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We want your Plaza condominium experience to live up to 
your expectations and be everything you hoped it would 
be. So we ensure that every detail of your purchase 
process and ownership is taken care of properly, right 
from the start. 

Your dedicated Plaza Purchaser Liaison is there to 
answer any questions you might have or assist with your 
complete comfort in your new suite. We look to build 
strong and lasting relationships with our customers. We 
want to ensure that you are well informed about any of 
the items related to your new home, such as your financial 
obligations, warranty and maintenance procedures, and 
the legal aspects of your home ownership.

Whatever the question, we’re here to help and we’re 
happy to assist you in any way we can. Our Plaza name is 
synonymous with lasting value … and our Customer Care 
approach is synonymous with your lasting satisfaction.

PLAZA PURCHASER LIAISON

YOUR SATISFACTION 
IS OUR
P R I O R I T Y
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The Tower

Epic

Musée

50 at Wellesley Station

Yorkville

Exhibit

BUILDING PLAZA QUALITY 
SINCE

With over 7,000 condominium suites either already completed 
or under construction in Toronto, Plaza is one of Toronto’s 
most experienced residential condominium construction and 
development organizations. 

Our communities can be found in many of Toronto’s most desirable urban 
neighbourhoods including Yorkville, North Toronto, King West, Queen 
West, Lawrence Park, Liberty village, The St. Lawrence Neighbourhood, 
Harbourfront, Mt. Pleasant village, and more. Building in more quality 
from the beginning is a hallmark of every Plaza community, which has 
resulted in condominium suites that have greater market value today, 
and have lasting value for tomorrow. 
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